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OPERATOR GULF OIL CORPORATION ADDRESS P.0. Box 670, Hobbs, NM.8824

LEASE Wilson "C" Fed WELL NO. 1 FIELD

LOCATION Sec. 29, T25S, R34E. T

DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
DEGREE : ACCUMULATED

4679 - : 4 8.93 140.63 :
4770 2% 5.58 146.21 RS
4868 2 3.42 149.63 .
4958 2% 3.92 153.55

5116 1% 4.14 157.69

5463 3/4 4.55 162.24

5869 3/4 5.32 167.56

6384 1 9.01 176.57

6754 1 6.48 185.05

7210. 1% 9.94 192.99

7705 2 17.28 210.27

7958 1 3/4 7.72 217.99

8204 2 8.59 226.58

8415 1 3/4 6. 44 233.02

8866 1 3/4 13.76 246.78

9337 2 16.44 263.22

9831 . 1 3/4 15.07 278.29

10324 2 i 17.21 295.50

10880 1 9.73 305.23

11383 2 17.55 322.78

13890 1% 54.65 377.43

»~

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Cactus Drilling Corporation

By: G. H. McGee ,Aéf/g( ;¢ZC¢£LA£Z,

Title: General Manacer

Affidavic:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared G: H. McGee
known to me to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making
deposition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief
such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.
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Affiant’s signature

-

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the ;¢ day of July
19 84 .

C. R, Lawson
Notary Public for State of Texas
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My Commission Expires:
E-29-8 8




